Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MIL-STD-202F, Method 204D, Condition D.
Thermal Shock: Withstands 5 cycles of -50°C to 125°C
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1 Tested at 1 Megahertz
2 Tested at 5 VDC
3 Tested at 8 kV, Direct Contact, IEC 61000-4-2 ESD Waveform
Catalog Mounting Number Pin
Number Option of Pins Size (in.)
PGD009S030BSA01 90° Angle 9 0.018 - 0.028
PGD009S030CSA01 90° Angle 9 0.030 - 0.040
PGD009S030CSF01 Front 9 0.030 - 0.040
PGD009S030BSR01 Rear 9 0.018 - 0.028
PGD015S030BSA01 90° Angle 15 0.018 - 0.028
PGD015S030CSA01 90° Angle 15 0.030 - 0.040
PGD015S030CSF01 Front 15 0.030 - 0.040
PGD015S030BSR01 Rear 15 0.018 - 0.028
PGD025S030BSA01 90° Angle 25 0.018 - 0.028
PGD025S030CSA01 90° Angle 25 0.030 - 0.040
PGD025S030CSF01 Front 25 0.030 - 0.040
PGD025S030BSR01 Rear 25 0.018 - 0.028
PGD037S030BSA01 90° Angle 37 0.018 - 0.028
PGD037S030CSA01 90° Angle 37 0.030 - 0.040
PGD037S030CSF01 Front 37 0.030 - 0.040
90° Angle Mount
Front Mount
Connector Array Polymeric ESD Suppressors
PulseGuard® Suppressors